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Heats Race nbr Surname, Name 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 UZB UZBEKISTAN
For  120

Gold  121
 157
 159

KSP KSPO PROFESSIONAL TEAM
 122
 123
 124
 125

Remarks:
The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

Paris (FRA)

Thursday, 28 August 2025 - Race Distance : 4Km

WOMEN ELITE - TEAM PURSUIT
FINALS

START LIST

World Record

Asian Record 4:13.818

4:04.242 GER - Germany Tokyo (JPN)3/8/2021

6/8/2024

KIM, Okhui
PARK, Doyoung

JPN - Japan

RIZAEVA, Asal

KANG, Hyunkyung
KIM, Hyowon

BAKCHEEVA, Alina
ISMAILOVA, Samira

KOZIEVA, Nafosat
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