





## Track Asia Cup 2025

28-30 August 2025 Suphan Buri, Thailand.

Communique no. 80

## **WOMEN ELITE - TEAM PURSUIT FINALS START LIST**

Thursday, 28 August 2025 - Race Distance: 4Km

World Record	4:04.242	GER - Germany	3/8/2021	Tokyo (JPN)
Asian Record	4:13.818	JPN - Japan	6/8/2024	Paris (FRA)

Heats	Race nl	or Surname, Name	1000m	2000m	3000m	Time	Av Speed
1 UZ	ZB	UZBEKISTAN					
For	120	KOZIEVA, Nafosat					
Gold	121	RIZAEVA, Asal					
	157	BAKCHEEVA, Alina					
	159	ISMAILOVA, Samira					
KS	P	KSPO PROFESSIONAL TEAM					
	122	KANG, Hyunkyung					
	123	KIM, Hyowon					
	124	KIM, Okhui					
	125	PARK, Doyoung					

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight















